Date 7/10/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$232 - $2098

$245 - $3.08

$2.15 - $3.04

$195 - $276

$182 - $236

$168 - $218

$210 - $280

$2.05 - $290

$195 - $2.60

$182 - $244

$175 - $212

$162 - $1.98

$50 - $114

$81 - $1.26

$950

$1,375

420 hd

126 hd

546 hd




