## **Livestock Market Report**

## **Union Commission Co. Inc.**

(830) 426-3383

## **Feeder & Stocker Steers:**

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.32 -	\$ 2.98
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.45 -	\$ 3.08
400-500 lbs.	\$ 2.15 <b>-</b>	\$ 3.04
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.95 <b>-</b>	\$ 2.76
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.82 <b>-</b>	\$ 2.36
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.68 <b>-</b>	\$ 2.18

## Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 2.10 -	\$ 2.80
300-400 lbs.	\$ 2.05 -	\$ 2.90
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.95 <b>-</b>	\$ 2.60
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.82	\$ 2.44
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.75	\$ 2.12
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.62	\$ 1.98

Slaughter Cows:	<b>.</b> \$ .50 <b>-</b> \$ 1.14
Slaughter Bulls:	\$ .81 - \$ 1.26
Cow Calf pairs:	-
Stocker Cows:	\$950 <b>-</b> \$1.375

Cattle	420 hd
Goats	126 hd
Total Head	546 hd